2
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

NAME LAST
Babich
Spink
Park
Qian

Luo
Zeng
Rickards
Chen

Wu

Zhou

Wu
Brennan
Jiang
Yin
Julian
Ye
Brakensiek
Ke
Nedeltchev
Frisch
0'Dorney
Dong
Chen
Pan
Shen
Goldberg
Marume
Yoo
Chen
Choi

Jin

Wu

Han
Huang
Jaw

Kim

Kim

Ma

Pan

Ray Avalani
Vollmer
Zhi
Burks

Ni
Ahmann
Ho

Hu

Liu
Zhang
Chen
Wei
Chen
Zuwayed
Bhattacharjee

NAME FIRST
Yaroslav
Hunter
Won Hyuk
Yingjie
Kevin
Joe
James
Yuzhou
Kaiyu
Kevin

Yu
Matthew
Heinrich
Fan

Kyle
David
Joshua
Fengyu
Vivian
Joshua
Evan
Fanming
Douglas
Lawrence
Kevin
Adam
Kevin
Seung Jo
Lewis
Dongho
Matthew
Ray Hua
Jeongwoo
Jonathan
Sean

Do Yoon
Jinseong
Andrew
Menghsuan
Bianca
Tyler
Dillon
Michael
Xianglong
Justin
Harrison
Kevin
Andrew
Brian
Eugene
Colin
Hongyu
Omar
Robi

GR
12
12
12
1
1
12
1
12
12
1
12
1
12
12
12
12
9
12
8
12
12
1
9
12
12
1
1
10
9
12
10
1
10
6
1
1
10
10
12
10
1
n
12
9
1
10
12
12
12
9
10
12
12
1

SCHOOL

Sir Winston Churchill HS
Western Canada HS
Richmond SS

Bulkley Valley Christian School
Eric Hamber SS

Don Mills Cl
Colonel By SS
Olympiads School
Olympiads School
Olympiads School
Agincourt Cl

Upper Canada College
Hon Vincent Massey SS
Hon Vincent Massey SS
Vestavia Hills HS

Little Rock Central HS
Desert Vista HS
Arcadia HS

Mountain View MS
Carlmont HS

Berkeley Math Circle
The Webb Schools
Monta Vista HS

Monta Vista HS

Monta Vista HS
Goldberg Homeschool
Troy HS

Troy HS

Mission San Jose HS
Mission San Jose HS
Mission San Jose HS
Mission San Jose HS
University HS

Turtle Rock Elementary
Diamond Bar HS

Sage Hill School
University HS
University HS
Corona del Mar HS
Avid Academy for Gifted Youth
Avid Academy for Gifted Youth
Woodbridge HS

BASIC Homeschools
Los Altos HS
Miramonte HS

Henry M Gunn HS

Palo Alto HS

Henry M Gunn HS
Henry M Gunn HS
Amador Valley HS
Foothill HS

John W North HS

John W North HS
Torrey Pines HS

2011 USAMO QUALIFIERS @/9m)

CITY
Calgary
Calgary
Richmond
Smithers
Vancouver
Don Mills
Gloucester
North York
North York
North York
Scarborough
Toronto
Windsor
Windsor
Vestavia Hills
Little Rock
Phoenix
Arcadia
Beaumont
Belmont
Berkeley
Claremont
Cupertino
Cupertino
Cupertino
Danville
Diamond Bar
Diamond Bar
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine

Los Altos
Los Altos
Orinda
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Riverside
Riverside
San Diego

ST
AB
AB
BC
BC
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
AL
AR
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

COUNTRY
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
m
2
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m

Du

Fu
Gentili
Maltby
Swayze
Teng
Wu
Zeng
Zheng
Aitken
Cui
Day
Deng
Gubba
Heh
Kulkarni
Lei
Oktay
Shen
Sundar
Wu
Xiao
Yang

Li

Yin

Lu
Aggarwal
Chow
Dong
Gu

Wai
Wang
Wang
Xu
Wise
Lee
Ryu
Gunby
Zhao

Li
Grebe
Chen
Wu
Goldshlager
Park
Park
Zheng
Hojatighomi
Ma
Chen
Xue
Kalinich
Li

Du
Dement
Hu
Sailesh

George
Casey
Marco
Henry
Thomas
Daniel
Raymond
Brandon
David
Colin
Dennis
Cynthia
Matthew
Virup
Kevin
Archit
Wenkai
Deniz
Eric
Vikram
Albert
Yuanging
Patrick
Jonathan
Kevin
Anthony
Amol
Amanda
Edward
Albert
Brian
Danielle
Michael
Charles
David
Seung Hyun
JunHwan
Benjamin
Yifei
Jiaqi
Anthony
Sitan
Tiangi

Gil

Allen
Edward
Claus
Taha
Zhengyuan
Lucy

Shi Ke
Adam
Songtai
Charles
Joshua
Kevin
Anirudh

1
12
12
1
10
1
1

10
10
1
1
1
1
12
12
10
1
1

1

10
1

12
12
12
12
10
10
12
1

10
12
12
1
1
1

12
1
1
12
10

1
12
10
12
1
1
10
12
1
12
1

Westview HS

Torrey Pines HS
Canyon Crest Academy
Canyon Crest Academy
Canyon Crest Academy
Torrey Pines HS
Canyon Crest Academy
Canyon Crest Academy
Torrey Pines HS

Leland HS

Lynbrook HS

Lynbrook HS

Lynbrook HS

Lynbrook HS

Lynbrook HS
Archbishop Mitty HS
Lynbrook HS

Lynbrook HS

Lynbrook HS

Harker School

Harker School

Bellarmine College Preparatory

Harker School

St Margaret's Episcopal School

San Marino HS

Aragon HS

Saratoga HS

Saratoga HS

Saratoga HS

Saratoga HS

Saratoga HS
EPGY-Stanford University
James Logan HS
Fairview HS

The Classical Academy
The Hotchkiss School
Loomis Chaffee School
Georgetown Day School
Sidwell Friends School

Community School of Naples

Pine View School
Northview HS
Parkview HS

George Walton Comprehensive HS
George Walton Comprehensive HS
George Walton Comprehensive HS
George Walton Comprehensive HS

Kaiser HS
Punahou School
Ames HS

lowa City West HS

lllinois Math & Science Academy

Centennial HS

University of Chicago Lab School

Naperville Central HS
Naperville Central HS
Neugqua Valley HS

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Juan Capistrano
San Marino
San Mateo
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Stanford
Union City
Boulder
Colorado Springs
Lakeville
Windsor
Washington
Washington
Naples
Osprey
Duluth
Lilburn
Marietta
Marietta
Marietta
Marietta
Honolulu
Honolulu
Ames

lowa City
Aurora
Champaign
Chicago
Naperville
Naperville
Naperville

us
Us
us
UsS
us
UsS
us
Us
us
UsS
us
Us
us
UsS
us
Us
us
Us
us
Us
us
UsS
us
Us
us
UsS
us
Us
us
UsS
us
Us
us
Us
us
UsS
us
UsS
us
Us
us
Us
us
Us
us
Us
us
UsS
us
Us
us
UsS
us
Us
us
UsS
us



12
13
114
115
116
17
18
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Tao

Oh

Ji

Shen
Sellke
Narayanan
Druggan
Miller
Liang
Wu
Cooper
Chiao
He

Cao

Kim

Lim

Shin
Waters
Chen
Synge
Klein
Kang
Kim
Cheng

Li

Lian
Tidor
Wen
Zhou
Byun
Han
Shin
Chen
Gao
Trabucco
Huckins
Hamilton
Smith
Chen
Hyun
llangovan
Zbarsky
Zhang
Dininno
Lu

Song
Yuan
Chakarawet
Su
Bonneville
He
Liang
Raina
Shrivastava
Agrawal
Singh
Ford

James
Jung
Lyndon
Jeffrey
Mark
Shyam
Michael
Evan
Xinyu
Scott
Daniel
Alan
Xiaoyu
Wenyu
Jong Wook
James
Jae Eui
Barber
Yongyi
Elizabeth
Aaron
Jin
Michael
Dongyang
Jason
Carl
Jonathan
Kevin
Alan
Jinsoo
Soobin
Dong-Gil
Christina
Yaxi
John
Grace
Linus
Alexander
Yiqi
Jason
Diwakaran
Samuel
Thomas
Ethan
David
Alex
Allen
Khetpakorn
Peter
Philip
Rolland
Mason
Raj
Apurva
Rohit
Gaurav
Andrew

10
1
12

12
1
10

12
1
1
12
10
1
12
12
1
12
10
1
1
12
1
12

1
10
1
1
12
10
1
12
1
1
10
1
10
10
10
12
1
1

12
12
1
10
1
12

12
12
12

William Fremd HS

New Trier HS

Carmel HS

Part Tudor School

William Henry Harrison HS
Blue Valley West HS

Tates Creek HS

Owensboro HS

Baton Rouge Magnet HS
Glasgow MS

Jesuit HS

Acton-Boxborough Regional HS
Acton-Boxborough Regional HS
Phillips Academy

Phillips Academy

Phillips Academy

Phillips Academy

Andover HS

Bedford HS

Boston University Academy
Brookline HS

Middlesex School

St George's School

Williston Northampton School
Lexington HS

Lexington HS

Lexington HS

Lexington HS

Lexington HS

Northfield Mount Hermon School
Northfield Mount Hermon School

Newton North HS

Newton North HS
Chelmsford HS

Roxbury Latin School
Weston HS

Eleanor Roosevelt HS

La Plata HS

Richard Montgomery HS
Montgomery Blair HS
Montgomery Blair HS
Montgomery Blair HS
Montgomery Blair HS

Cape Elizabeth HS

Detroit Country Day School
Detroit Country Day School
Detroit Country Day School
Cranbrook Kingswood School
Salem HS

Lightkeepers Homeschool
Troy HS

Troy HS

ICAE

ICAE

Wayzata HS

Wayzata HS

St Louis Park HS

Palatine
Winnetka
Carmel
Indianapolis
West Lafayette
Overland Park
Lexington
Owensboro
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
New Orleans
Acton

Acton
Andover
Andover
Andover
Andover
Andover
Bedford
Boston
Brookline
Concord
Concord
Easthampton
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Mount Hermon
Mount Hermon
Newton
Newtonville

North Chelmsford

West Roxbury
Weston
Greenbelt

La Plata
Rockville
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Cape Elizabeth
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Bloomfield Hills
Canton

Shelby Township
Troy

Troy

Troy

Troy

Plymouth
Plymouth

St Louis Park

Us
us
Us
us
UsS
us
UsS
us
UsS
us
Us
us
Us
us
Us
us
UsS
us
Us
us
Us
us
Us
us
UsS
us
UsS
us
UsS
us
Us
us
Us
us
Us
us
UsS
us
UsS
us
Us
us
Us
us
Us
us
UsS
us
UsS
us
Us
us
Us
us
Us
us
Us



169
170
17
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

Schindler
Wang

Liu

Deng
Gao
Liang
Yang
Fletcher
Lucia
Taylor
Chen

Lu

Wang
Lochbaum
Luo
Zhou
Cho

Choi

Gu
Jagadeesan
Jeon
Kruayatidee
Kwon

Li

Li

Shin
Yang
Yang
Zheng
Lee

Suh
Vachiraprasith
Cai
Kamtue
Tang

Ai

Park

Rao
Wang
Zhu
Sikder
Chiu
Shahidain
Okun
Adhikari
Clifton
Qu

Wu

Chen
Wang
Kim
Duchovni
Sun
Zhou
Tong
Wang
Arslan

Maximilian
Victor
Runpeng
Calvin
Zijing
Jason
Allen
Brendan
David
Bryce
Yimo
Thomas
Eric
Marshall
Yiru
Albert

In Young
Dong Yeon
Chong
Ravi
Hoonpyo
Adisa
Yong Wook
Harold
Ray
Abraham
Dai

David
Shijie
Seungwook
Juhwan
Kamron
Jeffrey
Supanat
Tommy
Phillip
Jongwhan
Licheng
Austin
Alex
Utsarga
Ernest
Sadik
Harrison
Arka
Alexander
Ante
Michael
Andrew
Alexandr
Robert
Samuel
Felix
Dongliang
Forest
Jason Zihao
Andre

10
10
10
10

10
1
1
12
12
10
1
10
12

12
12
1
12

12
12
1
12
10
1
1
10
12
1
1
13

12
1
1
10
1
12
1
12

1

1

10
12
12

1
10
12
1
1
1
10

Ladue Horton Watkins HS

Ladue Horton Watkins HS

Ladue Horton Watkins HS

William G Enloe HS

Cary Academy

William G Enloe HS

Cary Academy

Charlotte Catholic HS

Providence Day School

North Carolina School of Science & Math
Early College at Guilford

Early College at Guilford

Early College at Guilford

Raleigh Charter HS

R J Reynolds HS

Lincoln Southwest HS

Phillips Exeter Academy

Phillips Exeter Academy

Phillips Exeter Academy

Phillips Exeter Academy

Phillips Exeter Academy

Phillips Exeter Academy

Phillips Exeter Academy

Phillips Exeter Academy

Phillips Exeter Academy

Phillips Exeter Academy

Phillips Exeter Academy

Phillips Exeter Academy

Phillips Exeter Academy

New Hampton School

New Hampton School

New Hampton School

Ridge HS

Blair Academy

Cherry Hill HS East

East Brunswick HS

Academy Advancement Science & Tech
Academy Advancement Science & Tech
Academy Advancement Science & Tech
Academy Advancement Science & Tech
South Brunswick HS

West Windsor Plainsboro HS North
Princeton HS

Princeton Day School

West Windsor Plainsboro HS South
West Windsor Plainsboro HS South
West Windsor Plainsboro HS South
West Windsor Plainsboro HS South
Albuquerque Academy

Los Alamos MS

Math Training Center

Bronx HS of Science
Shenendehowa HS East

The Masters School

Ithaca HS

Jericho HS

Hunter College HS

St Louis

St Louis

St Louis

Cary

Cary

Cary

Cary

Charlotte
Charlotte
Durham
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Raleigh
Winston Salem
Lincoln

Exeter

Exeter

Exeter

Exeter

Exeter

Exeter

Exeter

Exeter

Exeter

Exeter

Exeter

Exeter

Exeter

New Hampton
New Hampton
New Hampton
Basking Ridge
Blairstown
Cherry Hill
East Brunswick
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Monmouth Junction
Plainshoro
Princeton
Princeton
Princeton Junction
Princeton Junction
Princeton Junction
Princeton Junction
Albuguerque
Los Alamos
Bayside

Bronx

Clifton Park
Dobbs Ferry
Ithaca

Jericho

New York

us
Us
us
UsS
us
UsS
us
Us
us
UsS
us
Us
us
UsS
us
Us
us
Us
us
Us
us
UsS
us
Us
us
UsS
us
Us
us
UsS
us
Us
us
Us
us
UsS
us
UsS
us
Us
us
Us
us
Us
us
Us
us
UsS
us
Us
us
UsS
us
Us
us
UsS
us



226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
2371
238
239
240
24
242
243
244
245
246
241
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
21
212
273
274
275
276
211
218
219
280
281

282

Huang
Lafleche
Mannes
Mendelsohn
Peng
Rudoy
Zhang
Babbitt
Smith
Sun

Liu
Yeom
Mo
Suh
Taylor
Sell
Davis
Phillips
Sun
Wang
Kraft
Patel
Rauen
Zauzmer
Monks
Kong
Kong
Park
Cai
Borisov
Zou
Price
Chen
llic

Qi

Tian

Li
Ferguson
Ham
Su

Ma
Shen
Wu
Stanford
Hood
Lee
Sohn
Xia
Zhang
Wang
Yang
Kato
Lien
Wu

Pan
Taylor
Shader

Stern
Reed
Eric
Daniel
Kevin
Mikhail
Yichi
Matthew
Schuyler
Xubo
Allen
Samuel
Thomas
Ryan
Noah
Connor
Evan
Kevin
Lawrence
Anderson
Benjamin
Shonak
Matthew
Ben
Keenan
Christopher
Lisa

Ji Young
Bryan
Konstantin
Yuzhou
Sage
Steven
Alexandra
George
Kevin
Kevin
Brian
Taeyeon
Adam
Michael
Bobby
Lawrence
Caleb
Adam
Mitchell
Seungin
Victoria
Yuging
Kevin
Kevin
Yota
Checheng
Darryl
Hongkai
Benjamin
Sarah

1
12
1
12
1
1
12
10
12
1

1
12
1
12
10
1
1

1
12
12
1
12
12
1

1
10
12
1
12

1
10
1
1
10
1
1

10
10
1
12
1
1

1
1

1
12

12

Stuyvesant HS

Columbia Prep School

Hunter College HS

Stuyvesant HS

Stuyvesant HS

Stuyvesant HS

Stuyvesant HS

Albany Area Math Circle
Albany Area Math Circle
Benjamin Cardozo HS

Penfield HS

The Stony Brook School
Webster Schroeder HS
Western Reserve Academy
Pickerington Central HS
Regent Preparatory School
South Eugene HS

South Eugene HS

Catlin Gabel School
Wissahickon HS

Liberty HS

Liberty HS

Pennsbury HS East

Upper Dublin HS

Hazleton Area HS

Manheim Township HS
Manheim Township HS

Hill School

Radnor HS

North Allegheny HS

North Allegheny HS

A C Flora HS

Westwood HS

Westlake HS

Westwood HS

Westwood HS

A&M Consolidated HS
Ferguson Homeschool
Highland Park HS

Texas Academy Math & Science
Wyatt Elementary

Dulles HS

Stephen F Austin HS

Skyline HS

Thomas Jefferson HS for Science/Tech
Thomas Jefferson HS for Science/Tech
Thomas Jefferson HS for Science/Tech
Thomas Jefferson HS for Science/Tech
Thomas Jefferson HS for Science/Tech
South Burlington HS

Odle MS

Nathan Hale HS

Nathan Hale HS

Lakeside School

Madison West HS

Morgantown HS

Laramie JHS

New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Oakland Gardens
Penfield
Stony Brook
Webster
Hudson
Pinkerington
Tulsa
Eugene
Eugene
Portland
Ambler
Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Fairless Hills
Ft Washington
Hazleton
Lancaster
Lancaster
Pottstown
Radnor
Wexford
Wexford
Columbia
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
College Station
Dallas
Dallas
Denton
Plano

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Salt Lake City
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
South Burlington
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Madison
Morgantown
Laramie

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OK
OR
OR
OR
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
SC
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
ut
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VT
WA
WA
WA
WA
Wi
wv
wy

Us
us
Us
us
UsS
us
UsS
us
UsS
us
Us
us
Us
us
Us
us
UsS
us
Us
us
Us
us
Us
us
UsS
us
UsS
us
UsS
us
Us
us
Us
us
Us
us
UsS
us
UsS
us
Us
us
Us
us
Us
us
UsS
us
UsS
us
Us
us
Us
us
Us
us
Us



284  Murali Anupa 1 Bishop Brady HS Concord NH US

286  Sadun Allan 10  Liberal Arts & Science Academy HS Austin X US

288 Shen Lilly 10 William P Clements HS Sugar Land X US

290 Lij Margaret 10 Li Homeschool Beijing CN  China

292 Schneider Eric 10 High Technology HS Lincroft NJ US




